
FASTREK FOREST CHALLENGE - 7/29/2006 - 7 Miles 

Place Name Sex Age Bib Time Pace 

1 MARTINEZ, MAURO  M 17 2966 54:16.00 07:45 

2 HUNTER, BRIAN  M 40 2894 58:36.00 08:22 

3 TYNDALL, GREG  M 32 2973 58:40.00 08:23 

4 NDIKUMANA, ERIC  M 16 2962 58:45.00 08:24 

5 BONILLA, JULIO  M 18 2961 58:45.00 08:24 

6 JOHNSON, KEITH  M 45 2939 58:48.00 08:24 

7 BEUCHE, JEFFREY  M 31 2968 58:53.00 08:25 

8 MEINEKE, ZACH  M 18 2945 59:25.00 08:29 

9 ROPP, BRIAN  M 42 2937 59:31.00 08:30 

10 KRAMER, BEN  M 27 2918 59:57.00 08:34 

11 HOLMES, TYLER  M 16 2910 1:00:27.00 08:38 

12 SCOTT, ANDREW  M 18 2929 1:01:42.00 08:49 

13 MARTINEZ, ESMERALDA  F 20 2956 1:02:33.00 08:56 

14 SHEA, STEVEN  M 23 2970 1:04:21.00 09:12 

15 FARRINGTON, BRIAN  M 16 2946 1:04:24.00 09:12 

16 YOUNG, JEFF  M 50 2951 1:04:28.00 09:13 

17 SEKERAK, DANIEL  M 59 2885 1:04:53.00 09:16 

18 MOREAU, KRISTIN  F 39 2920 1:05:00.00 09:17 

19 ROLLINGS, JOEL  M 24 2899 1:05:06.00 09:18 

20 SCOTT, GEORGE  M 53 2928 1:06:09.00 09:27 

21 BUEHLER, GREGG  M 35 2905 1:06:16.00 09:28 

22 JANSSEN, CHARLES  M 18 2907 1:06:26.00 09:29 

23 REZA, IRVING  M 14 2950 1:08:19.00 09:46 

24 HUDETZ, JULIE  F 38 2924 1:09:21.00 09:54 

25 JOHNSON, ALAN  M 45 2935 1:10:05.00 10:01 

26 KELBLE, DAVID  M 48 2965 1:10:09.00 10:01 

27 FLYNN, MICHAEL  M 37 2923 1:10:10.00 10:01 

28 OLDENCOTT, DEAN  M 39 2936 1:11:03.00 10:09 

29 O'REILLY, JEFF  M 46 2940 1:11:05.00 10:09 

30 TOWNE, SAMANTHA  F 18 2954 1:11:37.00 10:14 

31 ENOS, HEATHER  F 28 2975 1:11:40.00 10:14 

32 HUNTER, VICKI  F 45 2893 1:12:49.00 10:24 

33 STAHL, BILL  M 47 2944 1:13:31.00 10:30 

34 MUESER, CHRIS  M 43 2932 1:14:33.00 10:39 

35 HYSLER, SCOTT  M 43 2921 1:16:03.00 10:52 

36 POTTER, ANDY  M 36 2930 1:17:06.00 11:01 

37 ROMERO, JIM  M 66 2938 1:17:08.00 11:01 

38 ALLENDORF, BRETT  M 37 2922 1:17:35.00 11:05 

39 DIXON, DOUG  M 45 2906 1:18:15.00 11:11 

40 MCFARLANE, SCOTT  M 55 2952 1:19:25.00 11:21 

41 MATSON, ZACH  M 17 2908 1:20:02.00 11:26 

42 DANTZLER, SAMUEL  M 36 2927 1:20:11.00 11:27 

43 IGUCHI, ASUKA  F 29 2957 1:20:23.00 11:29 

44 HUNER, GEORGE  M 53 2969 1:20:37.00 11:31 

45 DELLINGER, DOUG  M 16 2912 1:21:10.00 11:36 

46 KRAMER, JACQUELINE  F 26 2933 1:21:26.00 11:38 

47 COMO, NATALIE  F 17 2900 1:21:34.00 11:39 

48 LELAND, STEVE  M 39 2947 1:21:48.00 11:41 



49 CAMPO, ORION  M 16 2948 1:21:58.00 11:43 

50 SHEA, JOHN  M 49 2971 1:22:06.00 11:44 

51 STROCK, LARRY  M 53 2891 1:22:07.00 11:44 

52 DREW, AARON  M 26 2934 1:22:11.00 11:44 

53 BECK, ERIN  F 15 2904 1:23:25.00 11:55 

54 CHASE, MARK  M 49 2958 1:23:51.00 11:59 

55 AIKENS, CHARLES  M 41 2887 1:24:51.00 12:07 

56 ZOGRATOS, CARRIE  F 26 2953 1:25:20.00 12:11 

57 MOBERG, BETH  F 26 2898 1:25:32.00 12:13 

58 CHAPMAN, MICHELLE  F 38 2888 1:26:51.00 12:24 

59 CHAPMAN, NEIL  M 38 2890 1:26:53.00 12:25 

60 MARTINEZ, PATRICIA  F 15 2955 1:27:30.00 12:30 

61 MARTINEZ, MARIA  F 14 2949 1:27:31.00 12:30 

62 MONTOYA, ADRIAN  M 33 2967 1:27:42.00 12:32 

63 BARROWS, RICH  M 46 2972 1:27:43.00 12:32 

64 BACA, ROBERT  M 47 2943 1:28:38.00 12:40 

65 CHAMBERS, TOM  M 63 2964 1:29:23.00 12:46 

66 SMITH, KYLE  M 16 2913 1:30:55.00 12:59 

67 HUTCHISON, SUZIE  F 39 2960 1:31:40.00 13:06 

68 ACREE, DEBORAH  F 54 2959 1:32:31.00 13:13 

69 DIXON, BRAD  M 16 2909 1:35:33.00 13:39 

70 HOUSER, KRISTEN  F 26 2896 1:35:48.00 13:41 

71 VAN DEMAN, LUKE  M 25 2897 1:35:49.00 13:41 

72 SEIBEL, RICK  M 59 2886 1:35:59.00 13:43 

73 SHUTTLEWORTH, JACKSON  M 16 2911 1:36:33.00 13:48 

74 PONCHUR, EMILY  f 16 2903 1:36:34.00 13:48 

75 SCHRAMM, OLIVIA  F 17 2901 1:36:34.00 13:48 

76 SMITH, KORTNI  F 17 2902 1:36:35.00 13:48 

77 HENDRICKSON, ERIC  M 41 2926 1:38:26.00 14:04 

78 SMITH, MARIA  F 40 2917 1:38:27.00 14:04 

79 SANJAR, SETAREH  F 41 2925 1:39:28.00 14:13 

80 BILOW, AMY  F 34 2931 1:39:34.00 14:13 

81 AHRNSBRAK, CONNIE  F 66 2941 1:40:49.00 14:24 

82 KLESMIT, KATHY  F 54 2974 1:42:05.00 14:35 

83 SCHERER, SARAH  F 23 2916 1:42:20.00 14:37 

84 CROSHAL, SARA  F 23 2915 1:42:22.00 14:37 

85 MOYLE, BILL  M 67 2942 1:47:55.00 15:25 



FASTREK FOREST CHALLENGE - 7/29/2006 
Age Group Results 

Age 

Group 

Place 

Name Age Time Overall 

Overall Male 

1 MARTINEZ, MAURO 17 54:16.00 1 

2 HUNTER, BRIAN 40 57:49.00 2 

3 TYNDALL, GREG 32 57:58.00 3 

Overall Female 

1 

MARTINEZ, 

ESMERALDA 20 1:02:33.00 13 

2 MOREAU, KRISTIN 39 1:05:00.00 18 

3 HUDETZ, JULIE 38 1:09:21.00 24 

1-15 Male 

1 REZA, IRVING 14 1:08:19.00 23 

1-15 Female 

1 BECK, ERIN 15 1:23:25.00 53 

2 MARTINEZ, PATRICIA 15 1:27:30.00 60 

3 MARTINEZ, MARIA 14 1:27:31.00 61 

16-19 Male 

1 NDIKUMANA, ERIC 16 58:36.00 4 

2 BONILLA, JULIO 18 58:40.00 5 

3 MEINEKE, ZACH 18 59:25.00 8 

16-19 Female 

1 TOWNE, SAMANTHA 18 1:11:37.00 30 

2 COMO, NATALIE 17 1:21:34.00 47 

3 PONCHUR, EMILY 16 1:36:34.00 74 

20-29 Male 

1 KRAMER, BEN 27 59:57.00 10 

2 SHEA, STEVEN 23 1:04:21.00 14 

3 ROLLINGS, JOEL 24 1:05:06.00 19 

20-29 Female 

1 ENOS, HEATHER 28 1:11:40.00 31 

2 IGUCHI, ASUKA 29 1:20:23.00 43 

3 KRAMER, JACQUELINE 26 1:21:26.00 46 

30-39 Male 

1 BEUCHE, JEFFREY 31 58:53.00 7 

2 BUEHLER, GREGG 35 1:06:16.00 21 

3 FLYNN, MICHAEL 37 1:10:10.00 27 

30-39 Female 

1 CHAPMAN, MICHELLE 38 1:26:51.00 58 

2 HUTCHISON, SUZIE 39 1:31:40.00 67 

3 BILOW, AMY 34 1:39:34.00 80 

40-49 Male 

1 JOHNSON, KEITH 45 58:48.00 6 

2 ROPP, BRIAN 42 59:31.00 9 

3 JOHNSON , ALAN 45 1:10:05.00 25 

40-49 Female 

1 HUNTER, VICKI 45 1:12:49.00 32 

2 SMITH, MARIA 40 1:38:27.00 78 

3 SANJAR, SETAREH 41 1:39:28.00 79 



 

 

 

 

 

 

50-59 Male 

1 YOUNG, JEFF 50 1:04:28.00 16 

2 SEKERAK, DANIEL 59 1:04:53.00 17 

3 SCOTT, GEORGE 53 1:06:09.00 20 

50-59 Female 

1 ACREE, DEBORAH 54 1:32:31.00 68 

2 KLESMIT, KATHY 54 1:42:05.00 82 

60 & Over Female 

1 AHRNSBRAK, CONNIE 66 1:40:49.00 81 

60 & Over  Male 

1 ROMERO, JIM 66 1:17:08.00 37 

2 CHAMBERS, TOM 63 1:29:23.00 65 

3 MOYLE, BILL 67 1:47:55.00 85 


